
COLLEGE OF ART: NEW DELHI
ATTENDANCE SHEET - BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS

Specialization : Painting SESSION 2025-26
SEMESTER - 8th - A WEEK : One SUBJECT : SUBJECT TEACHER :COMPOSITION - 1 MS. KETIYA BHANDECHA

Class
Roll
No.

University Roll
No.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT FATHER'S NAME

Assesment
Marks

25

1 2 3 4 5

1 25923001 AKSHIT SATYARTHI PRAMOD KR
SATYARTHI P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 19

2 25923002 ANURAG BHAGWAT PRASAD A A A A A A P P P P 4 6 10 40.0 16

3 25923003 DEEPAK BISHAMBER P P A P A A P P P P 7 3 10 70.0 16

4 25923004 DHANISHTA VIJAY KUMAR P P A P P P P P P P 9 1 10 90.0 17

5 25923005 DIKSHANT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

6 25923006 DOLI DATARAM P P P P A A P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 19

7 25923007 DURGA DEEPAK A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

8 25923008 GAUTAM VEER PAL A A P P P P P P A P 7 3 10 70.0 15

9 25923009 HARISH SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 18

10 25923010 KANISHKA JANGRA RAJESH KUMAR A A A P A A P P P P 5 5 10 50.0 15

11 25923011 KAPIL RAJESH P P A P A A P P P P 7 3 10 70.0 18

12 25923012 LAKSHAY VINOD KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 18

13 25923013 MALA SHIV KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 16

14 25923014 MANAN SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA P P P P P P P P P A 9 1 10 90.0 15

15 25923015 MEHUL GARG KAMAL KANT GARG A A A A P P P P P P 6 4 10 60.0 17

16 25923016 MERAZ HUSSAIN MOHD AZMAT
HUSSAIN P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 17

17 25923017 MUSKAN (PwBD) RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 18

18 25923018 NANDINI MUKESH KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 20

19 25923019 NAUREEN KHAN MOZAHARUL
HANNAN KHAN P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 19

20 25923020 NIKITA PRADHAN SALLAY PRADHAN P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 18

21 25923021 PANYA SHAILENDER KUMAR P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 19

22 25923022 PAWAN KUMAR MAHESH CHAND A A P A P P P P P P 7 3 10 70.0 17

23 25923023 PAYAL RAJU P P P P P P P P A P 9 1 10 90.0 16

24 25923024 PRANJAL RAJ KUMAR P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 20

25 25923025 PRINCE (PwBD) RAVI SHANKAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 19
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Working
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Atte.
%age5-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan 7-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan 9-Jan Present Absent
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26 25923026 PUSHPANT KUMAR CHHOTE LAL A A A A P P P P P P 6 4 10 60.0 18

27 25923027 R. PRIYA (PwBD) RAJA P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 20

* P = Present

* A = Absent

* H = Holiday

-sd-

Prof. (Dr.) Sanjeev Kumar
Principal (Officiating)/HOD



COLLEGE OF ART: NEW DELHI
ATTENDANCE SHEET - BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS

Specialization : Painting SESSION 2025-26
SEMESTER - 8th - B WEEK : One SUBJECT : SUBJECT TEACHER :COMPOSITION - 1 PROF. DR. AMARGEET CHANDOK

Class
Roll
No.

University Roll
No.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT FATHER'S NAME

Assesment
Marks

25

1 2 3 4 5

28 25923028 RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY SHRIVASTAV P P A A P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 19

29 25923029 RANI KUMARI SRINIVAS BHAGAT A P P P P P P P P P 9 1 10 90.0 20

30 25923030 RIDDHI GUPTA NAVNEET GUPTA P A P P P P P P A P 8 2 10 80.0 18

31 25923031 RIDDHI RAJORA VIJAY KUMAR
RAJORA A A P P A A P P P P 6 4 10 60.0 17

32 25923032 RIGZIN DORJAY TSEWANG DORJAY A A A A A A P P P P 4 6 10 40.0 16

33 25923033 RIMJHIM BASANT PRAJAPATI A A P P P P P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 19

34 25923034 RITIK KUMAR
SHARMA MUNNA SHARMA P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 18

35 25923035 S SADHIKA S SARAVANAN P P P A A A P P A P 6 4 10 60.0 16

36 25923036 SATYAM GUPTA RANDHIR GUPTA P P P P A A P P P P 8 2 10 80.0 16

37 25923037 SAYAN MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 19

38 25923038 SHIVAM AGGARWAL
(PwBD)

VIJENDRA KUMAR
AGGARWAL P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 19

39 25923039 SHREEYA DWIVEDI NEERAJ DWIVEDI P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 18

40 25923040 SHRUTI SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA P P P P P P A A P P 8 2 10 80.0 20

41 25923041 SHWETA PRASHAR VIKRAM CHAND
PRASHAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 18

42 25923042 SHYAM KUMAR JAGDISH A A A A A A P P P P 4 6 10 40.0 14

43 25923043 SIDDHARTH RAKESH P P P P P P A A P P 8 2 10 80.0 15

44 25923044 SIMAR KAUR JASKARAN SINGH P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 20

45 25923045 SUNIL THAPA VIJAY THAPA P P A P A A P P P P 7 3 10 70.0 17

46 25923046 SURAJ ASHOK PRASAD A A P P P P A A A A 4 6 10 40.0 12

47 25923047 SUSHANT RAKESH KUMAR P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 17

48 25923048 TITOO MANPHOOL A A A A A P P P P P 5 5 10 50.0 13

49 25923049 TUSHAR VINOD P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 10 100.0 19

50 25923050 USHA KANWAR AVDESH KUMAR P P A P P P P P P P 9 1 10 90.0 19

51 25923051 VIDHIKA ROY SANJEEV KUMAR
ROY A A A A P P P P P P 6 4 10 60.0 18
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52 25923052 VISHAL KARTAR SINGH A A A A A A A A A A 0 10 10 0.0 0

* P = Present

* A = Absent

* H = Holiday

-sd-

Prof. (Dr.) Sanjeev Kumar
Principal (Officiating)/HOD


